Newtonbrook to Musselman Lake 80 km
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Newtonbrook to Musselman Lake 80 km

0. Start of route 0.0 0.1
1. R toward Hendon Ave 0.1 0.0
2. L onto Hendon Ave 0.1 0.1
3. Continue onto Bishop 0.2 1.3
Ave
L onto Maxome Ave 1.6 1.9
Continue onto 34 0.6
Henderson Ave
6. R to stay on Henderson 4.1 0.1
Ave
R onto Proctor Ave 4.2 0.9
L onto Bayview 5.1 4.3
Ave/Regional Rd 34
9. R onto Briggs Ave 9.4 0.6
10. L onto Valleymede Dr 10.1 1.5
11. Continue onto Spadina 115 2.1
Rd
12. Continue onto Frank 13.6 1.2
Endean Rd
13. R onto Redstone Rd 14.9 1.5
14. R onto Toporowski Ave 16.4 0.5
16.4 kilometers. +96/-59 meters
27. R onto Alden Rd 67.5 1.5
28. Continue onto Esna 69.0 0.9
Park Dr
29. Continue onto John St 69.9 5.0
30. L onto Henderson Ave 74.8 1.1
31. L to stay on Henderson 75.9 0.6
Ave
32. Continue onto Maxome 76.6 1.9
Ave
33. R onto Bishop Ave 78.5 1.3
34. Continue onto Hendon 79.8 0.1
Ave
35. R into TTC parking lot. 79.9 0.0
36. End of route 80.0 0.0

22.7 kilometers. +56/-56 meters

15. <« L onto Leslie St/York 12 16.9 4.8
16. - R onto Stouffville 21.7 0.3
Rd/Regional Rd 14
17. <« L onto Leslie St/York 12 22.0 6.3
18. - Leslie St/York 12 turns 28.3 41
slightly R and becomes
Vandorf Sideroad
19. <« L onto Warden 324 2.0
Ave/York 65
20. - Ronto Aurora 34.5 6.1
Rd/Regional Rd 15
(signs for Regional
Road 15/Aurora Road)
21. - RontoON-48 S 40.5 0.4
22. & LUNCH BREAK at 41.0 1.7
Country Stop Burgers.
23. - Ronto Vandorf 42.7 1.9
Sideroad (signs for
Vandorf Road)
24. <« L onto McCowan Rd 44.6 8.4
25. - Ronto 19th Ave 53.0 4.2
26. <« L ontoWarden 57.2 10.3
Ave/York 65

40.8 kilometers. +298/-286 meters




